4 months upon the award

Completion date :

1. Tower TB : 02 November 2026 (20 Months)
2. Tower RA : 14 July 2028 (39 Months)
3. Tower RC : 14 August 2028 (40 Months)
4. Mock-ups (visual and performance) : 6 months upon the

commencement

Project value :

Ringgit Malaysia Eighty-Nine Million Six Hundred Thirty Six Thousand
Eight Hundred and Twenty Seven Only (RM 89,636,827.00) which amount
is inclusive of all applicable taxes and incorporates a Provisional Sum of
Ringgit Malaysia Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Only (RM 850,000.00).

 

BUCG is a private limited company incorporated in Malaysia under the Companies Act 1965 . BUCG nature
of business is Construction. The Directors of BUCG are Mr. Yang Honglin, Mr. Qi Chen, Mr. Wang Deguo, Mr.
Baba Haizal Bin Baba Zain and Mr. Mohamad Isa Bin Hamzah.